Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-7132
Cost-effective Wallmount Chassis for
ATX/mATX Motherboard and 10-slot
Backplane
 � Support ATX/mATX M/B and 10-slot PICMG 1.3 backplane
 � Shockproof drive bay for one 5.25" ODD and three 3.5" HDDs

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-7132
Ordering Information
Model Name Power supply Wattage Switch Type
Motherboard Version
IPC-7132MB-00XE - - ATX
IPC-7132MB-25ZE 96PS-A250WPS2 250W ATX
IPC-7132MB-30ZE 96PS-A300WPS2 300W ATX
IPC-7132MB-40ZE 96PS-A400WPS2 400W ATX
Backplane Version
IPC-7132BP-00XE - - ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile HDD tray for dual 2.5" SATA HDDs
1750006427 87.87 CFM, system fan 120 x 120 x 25.0 mm
Backplane Options
Model PICMG 1.3 PCIe PCI-X PCI
PCE-5B09-06A1E PICMG 1.3 1 (PCIe x4) - 6